Event 1
232
235
236
237
239
240

243
244
245
246
248

250
251

Event 2
197
198
199
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212

218
220
221
225

Queensland Criterium Championship - Central Park, 1 Flint Street, Bundaberg

7.30am
Arch
Peter
Nicholas
Stephen
Lewis
Adrian

Bruce
Ronald
John
Ron
Kevin

Alex
John

8.15am
Paul
Paul
Wayne
Robert
Mark
Adam
Craig
Andrew
Richard
Peter
Robert
Alan
Paul
Darren

David
Richard
Glenn
James

Masters Men 8-10
DAVIS

ALLONBY
ROGERS
JACKSON
MARSHALL

VAN HOOF

MCMILLAN
MCKAY
OXENHAM
HEWES
GOODMAN

SOMMARIVA
HAMPSON

Masters Men 6-7
MATHIESEN
HACKETT
WILMOTT
WALKER
HIGGINS
ROBINSON
WISSLER
MOHR
MORAN
BUGGY
LIGHT
MCMENAMIN
ANDREWS
BAKER

SHELBERG
BONNER
COOPER
NITIS

35 mins + 3 laps

Gladstone Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Cootamundra CC

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
lllawarra Cycle Club

ADF Cycling
Coral Isle Cyclists

35 mins + 3 laps

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Gladstone Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Brisbane Cycling Club
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Logan City Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC

MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8

MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9

MMAS10
MMAS10

MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6

MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7



Event3 9.00am Masters Women 35 mins + 3 Laps

132 Amy FALLON Bundaberg Cycling Club WMAS3
134 Quinn CRAMER Rockhampton Cycling Club WMAS3
135 Fiona PORTEOUS Sunshine Coast Cycling Club WMAS3
151 Kym LYNCH ADF Cycling WMAS4
152 Katie MENZIES Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS4
153 Brooke SHEPPEARD Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS4
154 Greer NOVAK Hamilton Wheelers CC WMAS4
155 Kelly TAYLOR Kangaroo Point Cycling Club WMAS4
156 Julia BOTFIELD Moreton Bay Cycling Club WMAS4
171 Sarah AUSTIN Darling Downs Cycling Club WMAS5
172 Tanya CASANOVA Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS5
173 Kirstin LEECH Hamilton Wheelers CC WMAS5
174 Nicole MOHR Hamilton Wheelers CC WMASS
175 Trudy EDMONDS Inverell Cycle Club WMAS5
176 Kelly PHUAH Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club  WMAS5
194 Sharron MCGUIGAN Balmoral Cycling Club WMASG6
195 Anne ELLIOTT Darling Downs Cycling Club WMAS6
196 Narelle COUTTS Hamilton Wheelers CC WMASG6
214 Anna DAVIS Coburg Cycling Club WMAS7
215 Julie RAPPO Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club  WMAS7
216 Deborah LATOUF Sunshine Coast Cycling Club WMAS7
228 Sally MCLEAN Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club  WMASS8

229 Robyn SMALLWOQOD Wagga Wagga WMAS9



Event 4
158
160
161
163
164
169
170

178
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193

Event 5
121

122
124
126
128
129
130

137
138
139
140
142
144
145
146
147
150

9.45am
Adam
Ben
Paul
David
Nicolas
Michael
Andrew

Andrew
Dane
Steven
Jarrad
Johnny
Darrin
Shane
Nigel
Simon
David
David
Kieran
Cameron
Matt

10.30am
Brodie

Daniel
Warren
Kyle
Deon
Andrew
Ben

Luke
Bradley
Mitch
Sean
Marty
Darrell
Nathan
Rob
Andrew
James

Masters Men 4-5
HAWKINS

ISER

NEWMAN
HODGSON
MERCIER
SMALL
MATHIESEN

PRATT
LINFORTH
SCHOFIELD
CARTWRIGHT
ROSE

WHITE
EDMONDS
PEACOCK
PHUAH
GERRISH
WERESZCZUK
BRYANT
ALLAN

RYAN

Masters Men 1-3
GIBSON

WATSON
GUSE-WARE
MARWOOD
LOCKE
ROBILLIARD
WOLSTENCROFT

MARSH

DAVIS

DAVIS
LIVINGSTONE
POCOCK
EDWICK
CAMPBELL
TRATT
MICHELL
HOLLONDS

35 mins + 3 Laps

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Logan City Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Inverell Cycle Club
Ipswich CC

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

35 mins + 3 Laps
Fraser Coast Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Bayside BMX Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast MTB club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC

MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4

MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5
MMASS
MMAS5

MMAS1

MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS?2

MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3



Event 6
36
37
38
39
40

Event 7
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

11.15am
Bert
Oliver
Max
Keala
Emilia

11.30am
Whitfield
Milan
Boston
Byron
Rohan
Nathan
Sebi
Sam
Isaac

Emilyn
Emily

Under 9 Boys & Under 9 Girls10 mins + 3 Laps

MULLINS
WYLLIE
VEENSTRA
BATES
KLEIN

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
RATS Cycling Club Inc
balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club

Under 11 Boys & Under 11 G 10 mins + 3 laps
HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON Balmoral Cycling Club

KLEIN
GUSE-WARE
GUSE-WARE
FOX

LEE
BURRAGE
VEENSTRA
BRYANT

LAWLEY
DICKSON

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Ipswich CC

Lifecycle Cycling Club

RATS Cycling Club Inc
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

JB9
JB9
JB9
JG9
JG9

JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11

JG11
JG11



Event 8
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70

Event 9
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Event 10
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

12.00pm
Sebastian
Nathan
Archie
Tory
Fraser
Connor
Kobi
Edson
Daniel
Riley
Scott
Oaklan
Camden
James

Evie-Rose
Adele
Georgia

12.30pm
Cam
Felix
Flyn
Jake
Max
Reilly
Max
Ren Wei
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Ethan
Max

12.31pm
Maddie
Ava
Elise
Imogen
Avah
Allegra
Summer
Matilda
Hannah
Siena

Under 13 Boys & Under 13 G 15 mins + 3 Laps

URRY
LAWLEY
HAWKINS
MCDONNELL
SCHOFIELD
WYLLIE
EDWICK
ARTHUR
TAYLOR
KING
BENNETT
MARWOOD
BROWNSEY
BRYANT

Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Mackay Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Mackay & District MTB Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON Balmoral Cycling Club

DICKSON
DOWLING

Under 15 Boys
FRANKS
HENDERSON
JENSEN
PERKINS
POCOCK
DICKSON
EDWARDS
TSEN

CORK

KING
PARSLOW
LEE

TEAGUE

Under 15 Girls
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
MERRETZ
VAUGHAN
JACKSON
WYLLIE
CLARKE
STERREN
TAYLOR
WALTERS
GOULDING

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

20 mins + 3 laps
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Mackay & District MTB Club

20 mins + 3 laps
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Cairns Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13

JG13
JG13
JG13

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15



Event 11
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
111
113
265

Event 12
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1.00pm
Vince
Cael
Felix
Oliver
Hunter
Cruz
Bryn
Lucas
Ethan
William
Matthew
Jayden
Eli
Harrison
Flynn
George
Nicholas
Oliver

1.01pm
Sienna
Isabella
Ava
Chloe
Charli
Grace
Skye

Under 17 Boys
BELL

BUNZLI
CROSSMAN
URRY

DAVIS

KEMPS
MCDONNELL
SOEGAARD
FITZSIMMONS
KISBY
MCKOWEN
PAHOR
TAYLOR
DOWLING
LARKINS
TUCKER
DIXON-GROVER
JORDAN

Under 17 Girls
MONTEITH
POTTS
ROBBINS
BUCKLEY
EDWICK
HUNTER
CUTHBERTSON

25 Mins + 3 Laps
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Rockhampton Cycling Club

Townsville Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club

25 mins + 3 Laps
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Cairns Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17



Event 13
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262

Event 14
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
134

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

Event 15
1

0o NOo O DN

29
31
32
33
34
35

1.35pm
Timothy
Jodi
Michael
Zachariah
Kealy
Joanne
Kyle
Anthony

2.10pm
Maddison
Erica
Jessie
Salsie
Hayley
Sanaa
Marlena
Kim
Maddison
Quinn

Ella

Eden
Zara
ChloE
Hannah
Mia
Megan

3.00pm
Rohan
Joey
Diego
Jarren
Thomas
Andrew

Mitchell
Tasman

William
Dylan
Will
Lachlan
Cooper
Liam

Para-Cyclist
GREEN
WILLIS-ROBERTS
TAYLOR
CLARKSON
KITKEVICS
CHAMBERLAIN
WILLIS

MAHR

JW19,U23 & Elite Women

TAYLOR
HIPKINS
MCKAY
PIETERSE
WARD-UNWIN
BAIG

MAIER
RASKER
BLACK
CRAMER

WHITEHOUSE

SEALEY-CUNNINGTON
HEATH

MOON

PARTON

TAYLOR

RUSSELL

JM19, U23 & Elite Men
HAYDON-SMITH
BLACK

SANCHEZ MOREIRA
WALKER

BEDDOME

FRIEBE

WOLTERS
SMITH

HOLZBERGER
SMITH

BANNER
WALTERS
HODGSON
CUTHBERTSON

25 mins + 3 Laps
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Echuca/Moama Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Port Macquarie Cycle Club

40 mins + 3 Laps

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Coral Isle Cyclists

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC
Rockhampton Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Darling Downs Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Townsville Cycling Club
Townsville Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Para MB
Para WB
Mara MH3
Para MB
Para AWII
Para WD
Para MC3
Para MB

ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW

W23

JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19

ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM

M23
M23

JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19






Event 1
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
265

Event 2
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Event 3
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Queensland Road Race Championship - Tirroan

7.30am
Vince
Cael
Felix
Oliver
Hunter
Cruz
Bryn
Lucas
Ethan
William
Matthew
Jayden
Eli

Luca
Harrison
Flynn
Charlie
George
Dylan
Nicholas
Oliver

7.31am
Sienna
Isabella
Ava
Chloe
Charli
Grace
Skye

7.35am
Cam
Felix
Flyn
Jake
Max
Reilly
Max
Ren Wei
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Ethan
Max

Under 17 Boys
BELL

BUNZLI
CROSSMAN
URRY

DAVIS

KEMPS
MCDONNELL
SOEGAARD
FITZSIMMONS
KISBY
MCKOWEN
PAHOR
TAYLOR
BORDIGNON
DOWLING
LARKINS
MELVIN
TUCKER
LOCKE
DIXON-GROVER
JORDAN

Under 17 Girls
MONTEITH
POTTS
ROBBINS
BUCKLEY
EDWICK
HUNTER
CUTHBERTSON

Under 15 Boys
FRANKS
HENDERSON
JENSEN
PERKINS
POCOCK
DICKSON
EDWARDS
TSEN

CORK

KING
PARSLOW
LEE

TEAGUE

4 Laps - 72km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
RATS Cycling Club Inc
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils
Townsville Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club

3 Laps - 54km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Cairns Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

2 Laps - 36km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Mackay & District MTB Club

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15



Event 4
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Event 5
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

7.36am
Ava
Elise
Imogen
Avah
Allegra
Summer
Matilda
Hannah
Siena

9.15am
Maddison
Erica
Jessie
Salsie
Hayley
Sanaa
Kim
Maddison
Ella
Eden
Zara
ChloE
Hannah
Mia
Megan

Under 15 Girls
MERRETZ
VAUGHAN
JACKSON
WYLLIE
CLARKE
STERREN
TAYLOR
WALTERS
GOULDING

JW19, U23 & Elite Women

TAYLOR
HIPKINS
MCKAY
PIETERSE
WARD-UNWIN
BAIG

RASKER
BLACK
WHITEHOUSE
SEALEY-CUNNINGTON
HEATH

MOON
PARTON
TAYLOR
RUSSELL

2 Laps - 36km

Brisbane Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Cairns Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

4 Laps - 72km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Coral Isle Cyclists

Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Darling Downs Cycling Club

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
ELITEW
W23
JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19



Event 6
132
134
135

151
152
153
154
155
156

Event 7
171
173
174
175
176
177

194
195
196

214
215
216

228

9.20am
Amy
Quinn
Fiona

Kym
Katie
Brooke
Greer
Kelly
Julia

10.15am
Sarah
Kirstin
Nicole
Trudy
Kelly
Toni

Sharron
Anne
Narelle

Anna
Julie
Deborah

Sally

Masters Women 1-4
FALLON

CRAMER
PORTEOUS

LYNCH
MENZIES
SHEPPEARD
NOVAK
TAYLOR
BOTFIELD

Masters Women 5-8
AUSTIN

LEECH

MOHR

EDMONDS

PHUAH
DEUTZMANN

MCGUIGAN
ELLIOTT
COUTTS

DAVIS
RAPPO
LATOUF

MCLEAN

3 Laps - 54km

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

ADF Cycling
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers CC

Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Moreton Bay Cycling Club

3 Lap - 54km

Darling Downs Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Inverell Cycle Club

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Darling Downs Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers CC

Coburg Cycling Club

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club

WMAS3
WMAS3
WMAS3

WMAS4
WMAS4
WMAS4
WMAS4
WMAS4
WMAS4

WMASS5
WMASS5
WMASS
WMASS
WMASS
WMASS5

WMASG6
WMASG6
WMASG6

WMAS7
WMAS7
WMAS7

WMASS8



Event8 10.20am

231 David
232 Arch
233 Peter
234 Terrence
235 Peter
237 Stephen
238 Alan
240 Adrian
241 John
264 Robert
242 Peter
243 Bruce
244 Ronald
245 John
246 Ron

247 Nicohlas
248 Kevin
249 Roy

250 Alex

251 John

Event9 10.30am

253 Kerry

254 Timothy
255 Jodi

256 Michael
257 Zachariah
258 Kealy

259 Joanne
260 Kyle

261 Chris

262 Anthony

Masters Men 8-10
TREVORROW
DAVIS
SHARMAN
MULLENS
ALLONBY
JACKSON
MCCULLOCH
VAN HOOF
GUERIN
PIPER

FLYNN
MCMILLAN
MCKAY
OXENHAM
HEWES
WRIGHT
GOODMAN
MANN

SOMMARIVA
HAMPSON

Para-Cyclist
BAINBRIDGE
GREEN
WILLIS-ROBERTS
TAYLOR
CLARKSON
KITKEVICS
CHAMBERLAIN
WILLIS
FARNHAM
MAHR

3 Laps - 54km

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gladstone Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Team Mount Beauty

St George

Beaudesert Cycling Club
Cootamundra CC

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
lllawarra Cycle Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

ADF Cycling
Coral Isle Cyclists

2 Lap - 36km

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Echuca/Moama Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Port Macquarie Cycle Club

MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8
MMASS8

MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9
MMAS9

MMAS10
MMAS10

PARA MC4
PARA MB
PARA WB
PARA MH3
PARA MB
PARA AWII
PARA WD
PARA MC3
PARA WB
PARA MB



Event 10 12.30pm

1

NOoO O Wi

11
12

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Rohan
Joey
Elijah
Diego
Jarren
Thomas

Thomas
Josh
Mitchell
Tasman

William
Christopher
Dylan

Will
Lachlan
Cooper
Liam

JM19, U23 & Elite Men

HAYDON-SMITH
BLACK
JEFFS

SANCHEZ MOREIRA

WALKER
BEDDOME

PARTON
NEWMAN
WOLTERS
SMITH

HOLZBERGER
RUDD

SMITH

BANNER
WALTERS
HODGSON
CUTHBERTSON

6 Laps - 108km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Townsville Cycling Club
Townsville Cycling Club

Coral Isle Cyclists

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM
ELITEM

M23
M23
M23
M23

JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19
JM19



Event 11 12.35pm

122 Daniel
123 William
124 Warren
125 Simon
126 Kyle
127 Matthew
128 Deon
129 Andrew
130 Ben
131 Wen

8 Andrew
136 Nick
138 Bradley
139 Mitch
140 Sean
141 Aaron
142 Marty
143 Adam
145 Nathan
146 Rob
147 Andrew
148 Brendan
149 Andrew
150 James
266 Nick
158 Adam
159 Andy
160 Ben
161 Paul
162 Shaun
163 David
165 Geoff
167 Grant
168 John
169 Michael
170 Andrew

Masters Men 1-4
WATSON
MARTINEZ
GUSE-WARE
HOSKINS
MARWOOD
EATON

LOCKE
ROBILLIARD
WOLSTENCROFT
DENG

FRIEBE
BLADEN
DAVIS
DAVIS
LIVINGSTONE
DONOHOE
POCOCK
BEMROSE
CAMPBELL
TRATT
MICHELL
JAMES
STRONG
HOLLONDS
SHI

HAWKINS
POYNTER
ISER
NEWMAN
O'BRIEN
HODGSON
BENNETT
BURKHARDT
CACCIOLA
SMALL
MATHIESEN

5 Laps - 96km

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Central Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC

University of Queensland CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Coral Isle Cyclists

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club

Rockhampton Mountain Bike Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC

MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2
MMAS2

MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3
MMAS3

MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4
MMAS4



Event 12 12.40pm

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
267

197
198
202
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Andrew
Dane
Phil
Steven
Jarrad
Johnny
Darrin
Shane
Nigel
Steve
Simon
David
David
Cameron
Matt
Petrus

Paul
Paul
Attila
Craig
Andrew
Richard
Peter
Robert
Andy
Paul
Darren
Damien

Allan
Richard
Glenn
Adrian
Bruce
Greg
James
Glenn

Men Masters 5-7

PRATT
LINFORTH
LUTZ
SCHOFIELD
CARTWRIGHT
ROSE
WHITE
EDMONDS
PEACOCK
LEWIS
PHUAH
GERRISH

WERESZCZUK

ALLAN
RYAN
BOTES

MATHIESEN
HACKETT
KISS
WISSLER
MOHR
MORAN
BUGGY
LIGHT
PATE
ANDREWS
BAKER
JONES

SUTTON
BONNER
COOPER
LOHMANN
GOODSPEED
THOMPSON
NITIS
BIRNIE

4 Laps - 72km
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Inverell Cycle Club
Ipswich CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Gladstone Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Rockhampton Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Coral Isle Cyclists
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Logan City Cycling Club

Rockhampton Mountain Bike Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS5
MMASS
MMASS
MMASS
MMASS
MMASS
MMASS
MMASS

MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6
MMASG6

MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7
MMAS7



Event 1
39
40
41
51
52

Event 2
36
37
38

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Event 3
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Event 4
68
69
70

Queensland Road Race Championship - Botanical Gardens, Bundaberg

7.00am Under 9 & Under 11 Girls 8 Laps - 8km

balmoral Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

7.00am Under 9 & Under 11 Boys 8 Laps - 8km

Keala BATES

Emilia KLEIN
Philippa THOMSON
Emilyn LAWLEY
Emily DICKSON
Bert MULLINS
Oliver WYLLIE

Max VEENSTRA
Whitfield

Milan KLEIN

Boston GUSE-WARE
Byron GUSE-WARE
Rohan FOX

Nathan LEE

Sebi BURRAGE
Sam VEENSTRA
Isaac BRYANT

8.00am Under 13 Boys
Sebastian URRY

Nathan LAWLEY
Archie HAWKINS
Tory MCDONNELL
Fraser SCHOFIELD
Connor WYLLIE

Kobi EDWICK
Edson ARTHUR
Daniel TAYLOR
Riley KING

Scott BENNETT
Oaklan MARWOOD
Camden BROWNSEY
James BRYANT
Peter MARLAND

8.00am Under 13 Girls

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
RATS Cycling Club Inc

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTCBalmoral Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Ipswich CC

Lifecycle Cycling Club

RATS Cycling Club Inc
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

19 Laps - 20km

Balmoral Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Mackay Cycling Club
Mackay Cycling Club
Mackay & District MTB Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

19 Laps - 20km

Evie-Rose HENDERSON-CUNNINGTCBalmoral Cycling Club

Adele DICKSON
Georgia DOWLING

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

JG9
JG9
JG9
JG11
JG11

JB9
JB9
JB9

JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11

JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13

JG13
JG13
JG13



Queensland Time Trial Championship - Bucca, Bundaberg

25km

7 |Thomas BEDDOME Townsville Cycling Club ELITEM 7.31.00
5 Diego SANCHEZ MOREIRA Sunshine Coast Cycling Club ELITEM 7.32.00
6 Jarren WALKER Townsville Cycling Club ELITEM 7.33.00
8 |Andrew FRIEBE University of Queensland CC ELITEM 7.34.00
2 Joey BLACK Bundaberg Cycling Club ELITEM 7.35.00

1 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH Balmoral Cycling Club ELITEM 7.36.00
4 Raphael AMOUROUX Sunshine Coast Cycling Club ELITEM 7.37.00
19 [Marlena MAIER Fraser Coast Cycling Club ELITEW 7.38.00
18 |[Sanaa BAIG Coral Isle Cyclists ELITEW 7.39.00
16 [Salsie PIETERSE Brisbane Cycling Club ELITEW 7.40.00
214 |Anna DAVIS Coburg Cycling Club ELITEW 7.41.00
13 [Maddison |TAYLOR Balmoral Cycling Club ELITEW 7.42.00
22 |Ella WHITEHOUSE Balmoral Cycling Club w23 7.43.00
256 [Michael TAYLOR Echuca/Moama Cycling Club PARA MH3 |7.44.00
259 [Joanne CHAMBERLAIN Lifecycle Cycling Club PARA WD {7.45.00
260 |Kyle WILLIS Moreton Bay Cycling Club PARA MC3 |7.46.00
258 [Kealy KITKEVICS Gold Coast Cycling Club PARA AWII |7.47.00
261 |[Chris FARNHAM Gold Coast Cycling Club PARAWB {7.48.00
255 [Jodi WILLIS-ROBERTS Bundaberg Cycling Club PARAWB {7.49.00
254 | Timothy GREEN Bundaberg Cycling Club PARA MB |7.50.00
262 |Anthony MAHR Port Macquarie Cycle Club PARA MB |7.51.00
257 |Zachariah |CLARKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club PARA MB |7.52.00
124 |Warren GUSE-WARE Fraser Coast Cycling Club MMAS2 7.53.00
128 [Deon LOCKE Sunshine Coast Cycling Club MMAS2 7.54.00
129 |Andrew ROBILLIARD Sunshine Coast Cycling Club MMAS2 7.55.00
132 (Amy FALLON Bundaberg Cycling Club WMAS3 7.56.00
133 [Tamara DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS3 7.57.00
134 |Quinn CRAMER Rockhampton Cycling Club WMAS3 7.58.00
146 |Rob TRATT Lifecycle Cycling Club MMAS3 7.59.00
147 |Andrew MICHELL Hamilton Wheelers CC MMAS3 8.00.00
145 ([Nathan CAMPBELL Lifecycle Cycling Club MMAS3 8.01.00
150 |James HOLLONDS University of Queensland CC MMAS3 8.02.00
136 ([Nick BLADEN Balmoral Cycling Club MMAS3 8.03.00
157 |Silvia SMITH Rockhampton Mountain Bike Club [WMAS4 8.04.00
155 ([Kelly TAYLOR Kangaroo Point Cycling Club WMAS4 8.05.00
154 |Greer NOVAK Hamilton Wheelers CC WMAS4 8.06.00
152 |Katie MENZIES Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS4 8.07.00
169 [Michael SMALL Sunshine Coast Cycling Club MMAS4 8.08.00
166 [Damien SMITH Rockhampton Mountain Bike Club  |MMAS4 8.09.00
163 |(David HODGSON Lifecycle Cycling Club MMAS4 8.10.00
161 |Paul NEWMAN Hamilton Wheelers CC MMAS4 8.11.00
158 [Adam HAWKINS Fraser Coast Cycling Club MMAS4 8.12.00
170 [Andrew MATHIESEN University of Queensland CC MMAS4 8.13.00
171 |[Sarah AUSTIN Darling Downs Cycling Club WMAS5 8.14.00
172 |Tanya CASANOVA Gold Coast Cycling Club WMAS5 8.15.00
173 |Kirstin LEECH Hamilton Wheelers CC WMAS5 8.16.00
174 |Nicole MOHR Hamilton Wheelers CC WMASS 8.17.00
177 |(Toni DEUTZMANN Sunshine Coast Cycling Club WMASS5 8.18.00
176 |Kelly PHUAH Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club |WMAS5 8.19.00
181 [Steven SCHOFIELD Fraser Coast Cycling Club MMASS5 8.20.00
178 |Andrew PRATT Bundaberg Cycling Club MMAS5 8.21.00




184 |Darrin WHITE Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASS5 8.22.00
186 |Nigel PEACOCK Ipswich CC MMASS5 8.23.00
190 (David WERESZCZUK Sunshine Coast Cycling Club MMASS5 8.24.00
187 |[Steve LEWIS Hamilton Wheelers CC MMAS5 8.25.00
182 |Jarrad CARTWRIGHT Gold Coast Cycling Club MMAS5 8.26.00
192 |Cameron |[ALLAN University of Queensland CC MMASS5 8.27.00
195 |Anne ELLIOTT Darling Downs Cycling Club WMASG6 8.28.00
209 [Alan MCMENAMIN Mackay Cycling Club MMAS6 8.29.00
197 |Paul MATHIESEN Balmoral Cycling Club MMAS6 8.30.00
202 |Attila KISS Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.31.00
204 |Craig WISSLER Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.32.00
206 [Richard MORAN Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.33.00
205 |Andrew MOHR Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.34.00
203 [Adam ROBINSON Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.35.00
263 |Mark CROONEN Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASG6 8.36.00
215 [Julie RAPPO Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club |WMAS7 8.37.00
217 |Mick BABER Brisbane Cycling Club MMAS7 8.38.00
220 [Richard BONNER Darling Downs Cycling Club MMAS7 8.39.00
221 |Glenn COOPER Logan City Cycling Club MMAS7 8.40.00
225 |James NITIS University of Queensland CC MMAS7 8.41.00
228 |Sally MCLEAN Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club |WMASS8 8.42.00
227 |Clare JOHNSTON Gold Coast Cycling Club WMASS8 8.43.00
229 |Robyn SMALLWOOD Wagga Wagga WMAS9 8.44.00
237 |[Stephen JACKSON Rockhampton Cycling Club MMASS8 8.45.00
230 |Michael PRONGER Bundaberg Cycling Club MMAS8 8.46.00
264 |Robert PIPER St George MMASS8 8.47.00
233 |Peter SHARMAN Gold Coast Cycling Club MMASS8 8.48.00
236 |Nicholas ROGERS Hamilton Wheelers CC MMASS8 8.49.00
239 |Lewis MARSHALL Rockhampton Cycling Club MMAS8 8.50.00
243 |Bruce MCMILLAN Cootamundra CC MMAS9 8.51.00
246 |Ron HEWES Hamilton Wheelers CC MMAS9 8.52.00
248 |Kevin GOODMAN lllawarra Cycle Club MMAS9 8.53.00
249 |Roy MANN Sunshine Coast Cycling Club MMAS9 8.54.00
251 [John HAMPSON Coral Isle Cyclists MMAS10 [8.55.00
252 |Colin HOWKINS Hamilton Wheelers CC MMAS10 [8.56.00
31 |Dylan SMITH Fraser Coast Cycling Club JM19 8.57.00
34 |Cooper HODGSON Lifecycle Cycling Club JM19 8.58.00
33 |Lachlan WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers CC JM19 8.59.00
35 |Liam CUTHBERTSON Sunshine Coast Cycling Club JM19 9.00.00
26 |Hannah PARTON Bundaberg Cycling Club JW19 9.01.00
25 |ChloE MOON Balmoral Cycling Club JW19 9.02.00
23 |Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON Balmoral Cycling Club JW19 9.03.00
24 |Zara HEATH Balmoral Cycling Club JW19 9.04.00
28 |Megan RUSSELL Darling Downs Cycling Club JW19 9.05.00




15km

265 |Oliver JORDAN Balmoral Cycling Club JM17 9.14.00
97 |Oliver URRY Balmoral Cycling Club JM17 9.15.00
95 |Cael BUNZLI Balmoral Cycling Club JM17 9.16.00
98 |Hunter DAVIS Bundaberg Cycling Club JM17 9.17.00
105 (Jayden PAHOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17 9.18.00
113 |Nicholas DIXON-GROVER Townsville Cycling Club JM17 9.19.00
109 [Flynn LARKINS Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17 9.20.00
108 [Harrison DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17 9.21.00
103 [William KISBY Gold Coast Cycling Club JM17 9.22.00
100 |Bryn MCDONNELL Fraser Coast Cycling Club JM17 9.23.00
111 [George TUCKER Rockhampton Cycling Club JM17 9.24.00
102 |Ethan FITZSIMMONS Gold Coast Cycling Club JM17 9.25.00
106 |Eli TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17 9.26.00
96 |Felix CROSSMAN Balmoral Cycling Club JM17 9.27.00
101 [Lucas SOEGAARD Gold Coast Cycling Club JM17 9.28.00
119 |[Grace HUNTER Hamilton Wheelers CC JW17 9.29.00
120 ([Skye CUTHBERTSON Sunshine Coast Cycling Club JW17 9.30.00
118 |Charli EDWICK Gold Coast Cycling Club Jw17 9.31.00
117 [Chloe BUCKLEY Cairns Cycling Club JW17 9.32.00
115 |lsabella POTTS Balmoral Cycling Club JW17 9.33.00
114 [Sienna MONTEITH Balmoral Cycling Club JW17 9.34.00
116 [Ava ROBBINS Balmoral Cycling Club JW17 9.35.00
10km
72 |Felix HENDERSON Balmoral Cycling Club JM15 9.45.00
74 |Jake PERKINS Fraser Coast Cycling Club JM15 9.46.00
77 |Max EDWARDS Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15 9.47.00
75 [Max POCOCK Gold Coast Cycling Club JM15 9.48.00
73 |Flyn JENSEN Balmoral Cycling Club JM15 9.49.00
83 |Max TEAGUE Mackay & District MTB Club JM15 9.50.00
82 |[Ethan LEE Ipswich CC JM15 9.51.00
79 |Jakob CORK Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15 9.52.00
78 |Ren Wei TSEN Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15 9.53.00
71 [Cam FRANKS Balmoral Cycling Club JM15 9.54.00
80 |Elliott KING Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15 9.55.00
81 |Aidan PARSLOW Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15 9.56.00
76 |Reilly DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club JM15 9.57.00
90 [Summer STERREN Hamilton Wheelers CC JW15 9.58.00
88 |Avah WYLLIE Fraser Coast Cycling Club JW15 9.59.00
87 |lmogen JACKSON Cairns Cycling Club JW15 10.00.00
85 |Ava MERRETZ Brisbane Cycling Club JW15 10.01.00
84 |Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral Cycling Club JW15 10.02.00
86 |Elise VAUGHAN Bundaberg Cycling Club JW15 10.03.00
89 |Allegra CLARKE Gold Coast Cycling Club JW15 10.04.00
91 [Matilda TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JW15 10.05.00
92 |Hannah WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers CC JW15 10.06.00
93 |Siena GOULDING Ipswich CC JW15 10.07.00




8km

53 |Sebastian |URRY Balmoral Cycling Club JB13 10.17.00
54 |Nathan LAWLEY Bundaberg Cycling Club JB13 10.18.00
55 |Archie HAWKINS Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB13 10.19.00
56 |Tory MCDONNELL Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB13 10.20.00
57 |Fraser SCHOFIELD Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB13 10.21.00
58 |Connor WYLLIE Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB13 10.22.00
59 |Kobi EDWICK Gold Coast Cycling Club JB13 10.23.00
60 |Edson ARTHUR Hamilton Wheelers CC JB13 10.24.00
61 |Daniel TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JB13 10.25.00
62 |Riley KING Hamilton Wheelers CC JB13 10.26.00
64 |Oaklan MARWOOD Mackay Cycling Club JB13 10.27.00
68 |Evie-Rose |HENDERSON-CUNNINGTOQ[Balmoral Cycling Club JG13 10.28.00
69 |Adele DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club JG13 10.29.00
70 |Georgia DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers CC JG13 10.30.00
4km
36 |Bert MULLINS Bundaberg Cycling Club JB9 10.40.00
37 |Oliver WYLLIE Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB9 10.41.00
38 [Max VEENSTRA RATS Cycling Club Inc JB9 10.42.00
39 |Keala BATES balmoral Cycling Club JG9 10.43.00
40 [Emilia KLEIN Bundaberg Cycling Club JG9 10.44.00
41 |Philippa THOMSON Bundaberg Cycling Club JG9 10.45.00
42  |Whitfield HENDERSON-CUNNINGTO|Balmoral Cycling Club JB11 10.46.00
43 |Milan KLEIN Bundaberg Cycling Club JB11 10.47.00
44 |Boston GUSE-WARE Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB11 10.48.00
45 |Byron GUSE-WARE Fraser Coast Cycling Club JB11 10.49.00
46 |Rohan FOX Gold Coast Cycling Club JB11 10.50.00
47 |Nathan LEE Ipswich CC JB11 10.51.00
48 |[Sebi BURRAGE Lifecycle Cycling Club JB11 10.52.00
49 |Sam VEENSTRA RATS Cycling Club Inc JB11 10.53.00
51 |Emilyn LAWLEY Bundaberg Cycling Club JG11 10.54.00
52  |Emily DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club JG11 10.55.00
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